Santa Rosa Junior College  -  Program Unit Review

Business
Cluster: Business & Professional Studies
ACTV Codes
	ACTV
	Description

	0501
	Bot - See Bad Or Cs Instead

	0503
	Business Department


Academic Disciplines
	Discipline
	Description

	BAD
	Business Administration

	BBK
	Business Bookkeeping

	BGN
	Business General

	BMG
	Business Management

	BMK
	Business Marketing

	BOT
	Business Office Technology

	HOSP
	Hospitality

	HR
	Human Resources

	PLS
	Paralegal Studies

	RE
	Real Estate


Editors
	Editor
	EMail Address

	Dalby, Kristen
	kdalby@santarosa.edu

	Fichera, Steven
	sfichera@santarosa.edu

	Gattinella, Roy
	rgattinella@santarosa.edu

	Longnecker, Jamie
	jlongnecker@santarosa.edu

	Seder, Katie
	kseder@santarosa.edu

	Thomas Lord, Gina
	glord@santarosa.edu

	Yu, Albert
	ayu@santarosa.edu

	Zeck, Kyle
	kzeck@santarosa.edu


Approvers
	Approver
	EMail Address

	Davis, Bradford
	bdavis@santarosa.edu


